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42 COLLECTIONS.

Collected by Hiss Young. OeorgeHay 26

JohnMcNally
Hugh Smylio
Jobn Smylie

26
26
26

John Mu lough
Wm Smylie

1 00

James D Smylie 26
Thomas Youog 26
Uathew Young 26
John Drummond 26

OoUsctod by Miss CsBsar and
Miss McClean.

James Csesar 1 00
Mary Anne Cffisar .... 26
Henry Caesar 2611

Richard W PosUewbite 60
Wm WiKKans 2fi

James McKay
Anthony Black
Sarah Black

26
60
26

George Videau
Arthur Draney
Robert Hagea
Robert Bowers
Anne Sturdy

26
26
26
26
26

Oswald Sturdy
George Jephason
George Stewart
Eliza Vldean
Jobn Paris

26
26
26
26
26

^largaret Wilson
William Wilson
Robert Clendenning. .

.

ElizaJane Fowler
John Johnson
Thomas Kelty
James Savage
RDavison

26
26
20
10
26
26
26
26

J Moore 60
Robert Cranston
Isaac Cranston

60
26

John Gilmure
James McKurdy..
William Wilson...
MrsJackman ....

John Miller

Wilfred Call

Dorothea Call

Widow Gilmore .

.

John Bayly
Sundry Sums .... .

William Wilson...

Thomas Woods 100

26
26
26
26
87^
26
26
26
26
12
00

Collected by Miss Campbell.

Robert Campbell
Anna B Campbell....
Alex Anuand

26
26
60

BIDDCLPH A EXETER.

fJoseph Achcson 6 00
fHcnry C Boulton .... 6 00

Collected by Ann Mayo.

John McCrusty 76
TbomasTigart 60
Robert Tigart 26
William Stewart 20
JaneStewart 26
John McKay 36
Anne McKay 26
Henry Mathers 1 00
T^'lM-un Gordon 26
WiUtam White 26
Charles Durnion 26
ArchdNewton 60
Afiriend 06

Collected by Miss Mathews
and Miss Call.

Stephen Stothers 26
James Tremble 80
Charles Gerran 60
UrsHoUand 60
John Dunne 60
Owen Jones 12^
MargaretHouston 26
Jobn Kilpatrick 12^

Mrs Frances Galbrailh
Frances Jones
MrsMackliii
Mrs Lynch
MrsMacklin
Jane ShoCf
John Corbett
James Mar
Thomas Stanley
GGHamiltoQ
Mrs Gordon
Jobn Morgain
Joseph Simpson
George Carter

Mr Mayo
Joseph Lynch
Edward Morgan
A friend
W William
MrsCobleeah
Moses Hodgens
James V Lemon
James Simpson
HrsDigbt
Hiram Hodgen
AnnMayo
Lucinda Coughhan ....

James Atkinson
John Edwards.

60
24
24
60
24
24
60
24
24
60
24
26
26
26
60
24
24
24
26
28
24
26
26
10
24
26
12
12
26

Hamilton Latham 12^

MORPHKT.

fRev A Lampman. . . . 6 00

Collected by Miss Elizabeth

and Miss Jane Cornwall.

60
1 00

60
62
60

1 00
60
60

1 00

Collected by Miss Sarah Brown
and Miss Mary Kicthen.

Mrs A Williamson . .

.

FLF
Afrlend
MrMcClure
GBirtch
Mr Duck
Afrlend 2 00
Mrs Brown 60
Afrlend 80

William Husband.
A friend

Mr Scott

A friend

Frank Moore
Edward M Nation.

Mrs M Loyd
Mrs M Wilson . . .

.

Mr Cornwall

60
60
26
26
60
00

CIEARVILLB.

Collected by Miss Susan C Ges-
ner and Miss Rosa Atkinson.

John Stewart, sen
Mrs D H Gesner .

.

T Ridley
C Landon
John Scott

JBackas
WBury
D Mathewsou
ARMcDougal....

60
00
25
25
00
00
25
26
60

DRESDEN.

David McUvaine.
Richard Ryan ....

Matilda Morris....
James Rbeinos ...

Joeeph Blake
William Edward..
Joseph McTire
William Mathews.
Jobn Glen
MrsOIen
John Kaine
M Butcbart . .

.

26
26
26
22
26
12
26
60
26
26
60
28

Afiriend 02
Elizabeth Edwards .... 12^

Collected by Ann Case.

William Case 50
AnneO'Brine 26
Thomas Hawkins 40
Mrs M Hawkins 26
MrsMowlds 60
MrsRCarley 26
IColville 100
inomasCasesen 60

WROXETER.
fRevE Newman 6 00

Counti/ of Kent.

§CH1TBAS.

' H Eberts 6 00
DWGregor 6 00
OCSisson 6 00
Ingram Taylor 5 00
Judge Wells 6 00

fRev T Hughes 00

County of Lambton.

SABNU.

jRevO JRSalter 5 00
fDr Bucke 6 00
fAQark 6 00
fJas Copelaud 6 00
SWFarrell 6 00
Mrs Farrell 6 00
MrsGough 6 00
Dr Johnston 6 00
ER Jones 6 00
-G Lucas 5 00
WMcIntosh 5 00
JPadfleld 5 00
PT Poussett 6 00
Judge Robinson 6 00
A Scott 6 00
F Talfourd 6 00
Mrs Vidal 10 00
WP Vidal 6 00
TGVidal 6 00

J Armour 1 00
Countess BrockdorfT. .

.

8 00
M Cameron 1 00
Miss Cameron 2 00
Mrs Crawford 2 00
F Davis 1 CO
MrsDavis 60
JDean 100
Dr Fisher 6 00

Farrell 100
J Farrell 100


